



## DESSERTS

**GOLDEN SYRUP STEAMED BUTTER PUDDING (V)** 7.95  
vanilla pod ice cream & caramel sauce

**"HAZELNUT & DOUBLE CHOCOLATE" BROWNIE (GF)** 8.00  
warm brownie, salted caramel ice cream, caramelised popcorn

**BRAMLEY APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE (V, GF)** 7.95  
served with warm custard or vanilla ice-cream

**STRAWBERRY PAVALOVA (GF)** 7.95  
Kentish strawberries, chantilly cream & crunchy meringue

**BAILEYS CHEESECAKE 7.50**  
Biscoff crumble, Baileys chocolate sauce & honeycomb

**ICE CREAM & SORBET (GF)**  
Ask your server for today's flavours  
2 SCOOPS 4.00 OR 3 SCOOPS 5.70

**LOCAL ARTISAN CHEESE 9.95**  
sticky fig relish, walnuts, grissini sticks & artisan crackers

## COFFEE

**AMERICANO 3.00**

**CAPPUCCINO 3.20**

**FLAT WHITE 3.20**

**LATTE 3.20**

**ESPRESSO 2.50**

**DBL ESPRESSO 3.00**

**MACCHIATO 2.70**

**DBL MACCHIATO 3.20**

**MOCHA 3.20**

**HOT CHOCOLATE 3.20**

## TEA

**POT OF TEA 2.90**  
English Breakfast/ Earl Grey/  
Peppermint / Chamomile / Green Tea

## NIGHTCAPS & LIQUEURS

**IRISH COFFEE 8.50**

**BAILEYS (50ML, 17%) 4.00**

**TAYLORS 10YR OLD TAWNY PORT (100 ML, 20%) 5.10**

**REMY MARTIN VSOP (40%) 4.00**

**AMARETTO (28%) 3.40**

**LIMONCELLO (28%) 3.30**

**COURVOISIER V.S COGNAC (40%) 3.65**

**GRAND MARNIER (40%) 3.60**

## Martinis

**ESPRESSO 9.75**  
vodka, kahlua, coffee,  
chocolate bitters

**PORNSTAR 9.95**  
vodka, passoa, vanilla,  
passionfruit, prosecco

## Make it extra special

**CHÂTEAU DELMOND SAUTERNES 9.30/35.00**  
14% 37.5cl France

*A discretionary service charge of 12% will be added to your bill.  
All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present, and our menu descriptions cannot include all ingredients. We regret that we cannot guarantee that any of our products are free from nuts or nut derivatives.*

*If you have a food allergy, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available.*

*If you see a (v) next to any of our dishes, then it's suitable for vegetarians. If you see a (v\*) we cannot guarantee that these dishes have been cooked in a fryer dedicated to vegetarian items. If you see a (ve) next to any of our dishes, then it's suitable for vegans. Where we state a weight, it's a raw weight and 1 oz equals approximately 28 grams. Some of our fish and poultry dishes may contain bones.*